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AIR SOLUTION

G AIR CONDITIONER

LW5022

5,000 BTU Window Air Conditioner

Cooling: 5,000 BTU

Estimated Cooling Area: 150 sq. ft.

2-Way Air Direction

Washable, Permanent Air Filter
Window Installation Kit Included

PERFORMANCE

BTU Performance (Cooling)
CEER

Dehumidification (Pts/Hr)
Dry Air Flow (CFM)

dBA Level (High / Mid / Low)
Estimated Cooling Area (sq.ft)
Room Size

Fits Windows
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Voltage / 60 Hz

Plug Type

Watts (Cooling)

Rated Amps (Cooling)
FEATURES

Thermostat Control

Air Diflection

Fan Speed (Cooling)

Fan Only

In Door Fan Type

Type Air Discharge

Chassis Type

5,000

11.0

13

134

55/-/50

150

10'x 15’

21" -35"Wx 12" H

115

115 Volt / 15 Amp
440

41

Adjustable Thermostat
2-Way

2

2

Turbo

Top Discharge

Top Down

COMPRESSOR
Compressor

Refrigerant
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHTS
Product Height

Product Width

Product Depth
Product Weight (lbs.)
Shipping Height
Shipping Width
Shipping Depth
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
COMPONENTS

Cord Length

LIMITED WARRANTY
Parts & Labor

UPC CODES
LW5022

Rotary
R410A

7
171/3"
14 3/8"
40

131/2"
192/5"
16 5/8"
44

72"

1 Year

048231606233
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15 Volt
15 Amp
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