

LG AIR CONDITIONER

LW5022

5,000 BTU Window Air Conditioner

KEY FEATURES

Cooling: 5,000 BTU**Estimated Cooling Area: 150 sq. ft.****2-Way Air Direction****Washable, Permanent Air Filter****Window Installation Kit Included****PERFORMANCE**

BTU Performance (Cooling)	5,000
CEER	11.0
Dehumidification (Pts/Hr)	1.3
Dry Air Flow (CFM)	134
dBA Level (High / Mid / Low)	55 / - / 50
Estimated Cooling Area (sq.ft)	150
Room Size	10' x 15'
Fits Windows	21" - 35" W x 12" H

ELECTRICAL RATINGS

Voltage / 60 Hz	115
Plug Type	115 Volt / 15 Amp
Watts (Cooling)	440
Rated Amps (Cooling)	4.1

FEATURES

Thermostat Control	Adjustable Thermostat
Air Diflection	2-Way
Fan Speed (Cooling)	2
Fan Only	2
In Door Fan Type	Turbo
Type Air Discharge	Top Discharge
Chassis Type	Top Down

COMPRESSOR

Compressor	Rotary
Refrigerant	R410A

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHTS

Product Height	11 1/7"
Product Width	17 1/3"
Product Depth	14 3/8"
Product Weight (lbs.)	40
Shipping Height	13 1/2"
Shipping Width	19 2/5"
Shipping Depth	16 5/8"
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	44

COMPONENTS

Cord Length	72"
-------------	-----

LIMITED WARRANTY

Parts & Labor	1 Year
---------------	--------

UPC CODES

LW5022	048231606233
--------	--------------

